Surname

Davis
Davis
Ooi
West
Shorten
Farley
Krelle
Allinson
Remington
Williams
Cormie
Males
MclLay
Baric

First Name
Neil
Michael
Kai
John
Robert
Peter
Matthew
Paul
Mark
Roderick
Edward
Peter
David
Ken

M.1.S.C.
M.1.S.C.
M.1.S.C.
MCC SBRC
MCC SBRC
MCC SBRC
MCC SBRC
MCC SBRC
M.1.S.C.
MCC SBRC
MCC SBRC
MCC SBRC
MCC SBRC
M.L.S.C.

Club

Cat

< L uNLLILLILOLOun-—oun

MISCv MCC - 8 Dec 2018

50m Prone (Decimal) Scratch Results

Rego
33170
33548
33959
32940
34106
31470
34038
32924
34170
30840
33940
30848
32804
31245

Bay No.

Grade
A

B
C
B

1st 10

103.2
100.1
96.2
99.5
97.3
98.3
99.6
98
95.7
97.2
98.7
97
97.1
95.1

2nd 10

101
101.4
101.5
97.7
100.3
99.2
100.5
99.1
95.9
101.1
94.8
95.2
96.3
90

3rd 10

101
101.3
100.3
97.7
100.5
100.4
101.3
98.3
95.2
97.4
100.2
97.1
96.6
94

4th 10

101.4
103
103.5
102.1
100.2
97.6
95.6
100.4
100.3
98.3
98.3
98.2
96.8
88.5

5th 10

103.5
101.5
101.7
99.6
96.5
99.2
97.7
95.2
100.9
97.1
95.6
96.4
96.5
98.6

6th 10

100.6
102.7
97.6
100.6
100.8
100.7
96
97.9
99.5
95.7
97.5
98.6
96.5
95.6

Total

610.700
610.000
600.800
597.200
595.600
595.400
590.700
588.900
587.500
586.800
585.100
582.500
579.800
561.800



Surname

Davis
Davis
Ooi
West
Krelle
Farley
Shorten
Remington
Allinson
Cormie
Williams
Males
MclLay
Baric

First Name
Neil
Michael
Kai
John
Matthew
Peter
Robert
Mark
Paul
Edward
Roderick
Peter
David
Ken

M.1.S.C.
M.L.S.C.
M.LS.C.
MCC SBRC
MCC SBRC
MCC SBRC
MCC SBRC
M.LS.C.
MCC SBRC
MCC SBRC
MCC SBRC
MCC SBRC
MCC SBRC
M.L.S.C.

Club

Cat

CU<SLLLLL VS VOO en

MISCv MCC - 8 Dec 2018

50m Prone Scratch Results

Rego
33170
33548
33959
32940
34038
31470
34106
34170
32924
33940
30840
30848
32804
31245

Bay No.

Grade

>

O®W>®OOOND WO II®

1st 10

99
96
92
94
96
94
92
92
94
94
93
90
93
92

P WEFRE WEFE WERENWPDWNND

2nd 10

97
97
97
93
98
94
95
92
95
90
96
92
92
86

ONNUNWOWWERER WO P P>

3rd 10

95
96
96
93
98
96
97
91
92
96
94
92
92
89

ONRFPOWWOWMA_MWULNIPW

4th 10

98
98
99
97
92
93
96
96
95
95
92
94
93
84

NONNWRAPPWNNOOPPON

5th 10

99
98
97
96
94
94
91
97
91
93
93
91
92
94

PP WNONDPDUWWNDR®™O®

6th 10

96
98
94
97
91
96
96
94
94
92
91
94
91
92

N WNNENNODRPR BN O

Total

584.026
583.026
575.023
570.024
569.014
567.021
567.020
562.011
561.017
560.010
559.014
553.011
553.011
537.009



Surname

Krelle
Shorten
Ooi
Cormie
Davis
Davis
Remington
West
Allinson
Farley
Williams
Baric
Mclay
Males

First Name

Matthew
Robert
Kai
Edward
Michael
Neil
Mark
John
Paul
Peter
Roderick
Ken
David
Peter

MCC SBRC
MCC SBRC
M.I1.S.C
MCC SBRC
M.L.S.C
M.L1.S.C
M.L.S.C
MCC SBRC
MCCSBRC
MCC SBRC
MCC SBRC
M.I1.S.C
MCC SBRC
MCC SBRC

Club

Cat
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MISCv MCC - 8 Dec 2018

50m Prone Handicap Results

Rego
34038
34106
33959
33940
33548
33170
34170
32940
32924
31470
30840
31245
32804
30848

Bay No.

Grade
D

> WO WWwOH @O P>®O®NO

1st 10

96
92
92
94
96
99
92
94
94
94
93
92
93
90

P Wk WWwwweErBPNENNDP

2nd 10

98
95
97
90
97
97
92
93
95
94
96
86
92
92

N NOUTWWWOoOPRPENOOOWLE

3rd 10

98
97
96
96
96
95
91
93
92
96
94
89
92
92

P NOOPWUIODWPRAWNWW

4th 10

92
96
99
95
98
98
96
97
95
93
92
84
93
94

N ONNNPPOOBEENUWRAWN

5th 10

94
91
97
93
98
99
97
96
91
94
93
94
92
91

Wk BANOUONWPMOOPMONPW

6th 10

91
96
94
92
98
96
94
97
94
96
91
92
91
94

N WNNDENBEENUOUONNEDNOGE

Total

569.014
567.020
575.023
560.010
583.026
584.026
562.011
570.024
561.017
567.021
559.014
537.009
553.011
553.011

Handicap

600.2902
600.2284
600.1671
600.1450
600.1055
600.0854
600.0722
600.0541
600.0331
599.8847
599.8158
599.7735
599.6778
599.1563



